
ANAND RATHI SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS LIMITED

Express Zone A Wing ,10th Floor Off Western Express Highway,Goregaon 

East,Mumbai,400063,Maharashtra,India.

Payslip for the month of January 2026

: 948718Emp Code PAN Number : COWPG4957C
Jitendra Singh GawarName Date of Joining 01/08/2025: :

Designation  Deputy Manager: ESIC Number : NA

E1Grade : :Working Days  31

Division DELHI & NCR: 31:Paid Days

Location Delhi:  0.0:Absent Days

PrivilegeDepartment : 0.0:Previous Payment Days

Branch DELHI - RO:

P.F. Number : MHBAN00447110000020606

UAN Number : 101912427702

Aadhar Card No : 761575819275

PRAN NO : NA

Earnings DeductionsAmount AmountRate Arrears

 22,462  22,462  0 Basic Salary  0.00  0.00

 11,231  11,231  0 House Rent Allowance  0.00  0.00

 8,031  8,031  0 Special Allowance  0.00  0.00

 1,400  1,400  0 Statutory Bonus2  0.00  0.00

Provident Fund  1,800 

Earnings :  0  43,124  43,124

Total Earnings :  43,124  1,800Total Deductions :

Net Payable Amount  41,324

(RUPEES IN WORDS) :  FORTY ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY FOUR ONLY

Payment Details :

AmountEmployee BankDisbursement DateMode of Payment Account No IFSC Code

BANK TRANSFER 02/02/2026 ICICI BANK 031101524844 ICIC0000311  41,324.00

Loan  0 

Loan Name Loan Opening Loan Recovered Loan Balance

Loan Details :

 0  0



TDS Projection Report For Accounting Year 2025-2026, Assessment Year 2026-2027

948718 Jitendra Singh Gawar

Designation : Deputy Manager

PAN :COWPG4957C 

Tax Regime Choosen : New Tax Regime

Suggested Tax Regime : New Tax Regime

Particulars Old Tax 

Regime

Actual

(For 10 Months)

Projected

 (For 2 Months)

New Tax 

Regime

Salary, Allowances & Perks

Basic Salary  132,224  44,924  177,148  177,148

House Rent Allowance  66,112  22,462  88,574  88,574

Special Allowance  47,275  16,062  63,337  63,337

Statutory Bonus2  8,242  2,800  11,042  11,042

Total Earnings  340,101  340,101

(-)Exemption

Total Exemption  0  0

Gross Salary  340,101  340,101

(-)Deductions

Standard Deduction  75,000  75,000  50,000  75,000

Total Income Salary  290,101  265,101

Other Incomes

Gross Total Income  290,101  265,101

Investments (80CCC-80U)

    Provident Fund  10,800  3,600  14,400  0

Deduction u/s 80C  14,400  14,400  0

Total Investments (80CCC-80U)  14,400  0

Taxable Income  275,701  265,101

Income Tax  0  0

Rebate87A  1,285  0

(+)Surcharge  0  0

(+)Health and Education Cess  0  0

Total Tax  0  0

(-)TDS on Other Income reported  0  0

(-)TDS Deducted  0  0

Balance Tax Deductible  0  0

This is a computer generated document and it does not require a signature. 


